voltage range of 2.5
ide supply voltage range, from 2.5 V to 5.5 V
GXHT30
www.galaxy-cas.com                                                                      Datasheet_V3.0_Jun 2023
GXHT30                                             BEIJING GALAXY-CAS TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
1
GALAXY - CAS Technology
GXHT30 - DIS Temperature and Humidity Sensor

GXHT30                                             BEIJING GALAXY-CAS TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
17
8 Ordering Information
The GXHT30 can be ordered in tape and reel packaging with different sizes, see table below.
Purchase Number Device PIN-PACKAGE QUANTITY REMARKS
GXHT30-T&R GXHT30 DFN8 2.5*2.5mm 2000 Tape and reel
GXHT30C-T&R GXHT30C DFN8 2.5*2.5mm 2000
Tape and reel, covered with a dustproof
breathable film
GXHT30CF-T&R GXHT30CF DFN8 2.5*2.5mm 2000
Tape and reel, covered with a
conformal coating film
GXHT30